ASMB-VR Series
TVS Diodes
Transient Voltage Suppression  Diodes
+86 592-571-5838     www.SETsafe.com      www.SETfuse.com      E-mail : sales@SETfuse.com All Rights Reserved by Xiamen SET Electronics Co., Ltd. 2024-2026 V1.0
1
Features
● AEC-Q101 Qualified
● Low incremental surge resistance

Leakage
IR@VR
Max.
Peak
Pulse
Current
IPPM
Max.
Clamping
Voltage
VC@IPPM
Min Max
Uni Bi Uni Bi (V) (mA) (V) (μA) (A) (V)
ASMB5.0A-VR ASMB5.0CA-VR AKE AAE 6.40  7.00  10 5.00  500.00  65.30  9.20
ASMB6.0A-VR ASMB6.0CA-VR AKG AG 6.67  7.37  10 6.00  500.00  58.30  10.30
ASMB6.5A-VR ASMB6.5CA-VR AKK AAK 7.22  7.98  10 6.50  300.00  53.60  11.20
ASMB7.0A-VR ASMB7.0CA-VR AKM AAM 7.78  8.60  10 7.00  100.00  50.00  12.00
ASMB7.5A-VR ASMB7.5CA-VR AKP AAP 8.33  9.21  1 7.50  100.00  46.60  12.90
ASMB8.0A-VR ASMB8.0CA-VR AKR AAR 8.89  9.83  1 8.00  30.00  44.20  13.60
ASMB8.5A-VR ASMB8.5CA-VR AKT AAT 9.44  10.40  1 8.50  20.00  41.70  14.40
ASMB9.0A-VR ASMB9.0CA-VR AKV AAV 10.00  11.10  1 9.00  10.00  39.00  15.40
ASMB10A-VR ASMB10CA-VR AKX AAX 11.10  12.30  1 10.00  5.00  35.30  17.00
ASMB11A-VR ASMB11CA-VR AKZ AAZ 12.20  13.50  1 11.00  1.00  33.00  18.20
ASMB12A-VR ASMB12CA-VR ALE ABE 13.30  14.70  1 12.00  1.00  30.20  19.90
ASMB13A-VR ASMB13CA-VR ALG ABG 14.40  15.90  1 13.00  1.00  28.00  21.50
ASMB14A-VR ASMB14CA-VR ALK ABK 15.60  17.20  1 14.00  1.00  25.90  23.20
ASMB15A-VR ASMB15CA-VR ALM ABM 16.70  18.50  1 15.00  1.00  24.60  24.40
ASMB16A-VR ASMB16CA-VR ALP ABP 17.80  19.70  1 16.00  1.00  23.10  26.00
ASMB17A-VR ASMB17CA-VR ALR ABR 18.90  20.90  1 17.00  1.00  21.80  27.60
ASMB18A-VR ASMB18CA-VR ALT ABT 20.00  22.10  1 18.00  1.00  20.60  29.20
ASMB20A-VR ASMB20CA-VR ALV ABV 22.20  24.50  1 20.00  1.00  18.60  32.40
ASMB22A-VR ASMB22CA-VR ALX ABX 24.40  26.90  1 22.00  1.00  16.90  35.50
ASMB24A-VR ASMB24CA-VR ALZ ABZ 26.70  29.50  1 24.00  1.00  15.50  38.90
ASMB26A-VR ASMB26CA-VR AME ACE 28.90  31.90  1 26.00  1.00  14.30  42.10
ASMB28A-VR ASMB28CA-VR AMG ACG 31.10  34.40  1 28.00  1.00  13.30  45.40
ASMB30A-VR ASMB30CA-VR AMK ACK 33.30  36.80  1 30.00  1.00  12.40  48.40
ASMB33A-VR ASMB33CA-VR AMM ACM 36.70  40.60  1 33.00  1.00  11.30  53.30
ASMB36A-VR ASMB36CA-VR AMP ACP 40.00  44.20  1 36.00  1.00  10.40  58.10
ASMB40A-VR ASMB40CA-VR AMR ACR 44.40  49.10  1 40.00  1.00  9.30  64.50
ASMB43A-VR ASMB43CA-VR AMT ACT 47.80  52.80  1 43.00  1.00  8.70  69.40
ASMB45A-VR ASMB45CA-VR AMV ACV 50.00  55.30  1 45.00  1.00  8.30  72.70
ASMB48A-VR ASMB48CA-VR AMX ACX 53.30  58.90  1 48.00  1.00  7.80  77.40
ASMB51A-VR ASMB51CA-VR AMZ ACZ 56.70  62.70  1 51.00  1.00  7.30  82.40
ASMB54A-VR ASMB54CA-VR ANE ADE 60.00  66.30  1 54.00  1.00  6.90  87.10
ASMB-VR Series
TVS Diodes
Transient Voltage Suppression  Diodes
+86 592-571-5838     www.SETsafe.com      www.SETfuse.com      E-mail : sales@SETfuse.com All Rights Reserved by Xiamen SET Electronics Co., Ltd. 2024-2026 V1.0

Max.
Reverse
Leakage
IR@VR
Max.
Peak
Pulse
Current
IPPM
Max.
Clamping
Voltage
VC@IPPM
Min Max
Uni Bi Uni Bi (V) (mA) (V) (μA) (A) (V)
ASMB58A-VR ASMB58CA-VR ANG ADG 64.40  71.20  1 58.00  1.00  6.50  93.60
ASMB60A-VR ASMB60CA-VR ANK ADK 66.70  73.70  1 60.00  1.00  6.20  96.80
ASMB64A-VR ASMB64CA-VR ANM ADM 71.10  78.60  1 64.00  1.00  5.90  103.00
ASMB70A-VR ASMB70CA-VR ANP ADP 77.80  86.00  1 70.00  1.00  5.30  113.00
ASMB75A-VR ASMB75CA-VR ANR ADR 83.30  92.10  1 75.00  1.00  5.00  121.00
ASMB78A-VR ASMB78CA-VR ANT ADT 86.70  95.80  1 78.00  1.00  4.80  126.00
ASMB85A-VR ASMB85CA-VR ANV ADV 94.40  104.00  1 85.00  1.00  4.40  137.00
ASMB90A-VR ASMB90CA-VR ANX ADX 100.00  111.00  1 90.00  1.00  4.10  146.00
ASMB100A-VR ASMB100CA-VR ANZ ADZ 111.00  123.00  1 100.00  1.00  3.70  162.00
ASMB110A-VR ASMB110CA-VR APE AEE 122.00  135.00  1 110.00  1.00  3.40  177.00
ASMB120A-VR ASMB120CA-VR APG AEG 133.00  147.00  1 120.00  1.00  3.10  193.00
ASMB130A-VR ASMB130CA-VR APK AEK 144.00  159.00  1 130.00  1.00  2.90  209.00
ASMB150A-VR ASMB150CA-VR APM AEM 167.00  185.00  1 150.00  1.00  2.50  243.00
ASMB160A-VR ASMB160CA-VR APP AEP 178.00  197.00  1 160.00  1.00  2.30  259.00
ASMB170A-VR ASMB170CA-VR APR AER 189.00  209.00  1 170.00  1.00  2.20  275.00
ASMB180A-VR ASMB180CA-VR APT AET 201.00  222.00  1 180.00  1.00  2.10  292.00
ASMB188A-VR ASMB188CA-VR APB AEB 209.00  231.00  1 188.00  1.00  2.00  304.00
ASMB200A-VR ASMB200CA-VR APV AEV 224.00  247.00  1 200.00  1.00  1.90  324.00
ASMB220A-VR ASMB220CA-VR APX AEX 246.00  272.00  1 220.00  1.00  1.70  356.00
ASMB250A-VR ASMB250CA-VR APZ AEZ 279.00  309.00  1 250.00  1.00  1.50  405.00
ASMB300A*-VR ASMB300CA*-VR AQE AFE 335.00  371.00  1 300.00  1.00  1.30  486.00
ASMB350A*-VR ASMB350CA*-VR AQG AFG 391.00  432.00  1 350.00  1.00  1.10  567.00
ASMB400A*-VR ASMB400CA*-VR AQK AFK 447.00  494.00  1 400.00  1.00  0.90 648.00
ASMB440A*-VR ASMB440CA*-VR AQM AFM 492.00  543.00  1 440.00  1.00  0.90 713.00
ASMB-VR Series
TVS Diodes
Transient Voltage Suppression  Diodes
+86 592-571-5838     www.SETsafe.com      www.SETfuse.com      E-mail : sales@SETfuse.com All Rights Reserved by Xiamen SET Electronics Co., Ltd. 2024-2026 V1.0